FORM NO 1

STATEMENT OF MOVABLE & IMMOVABLE PROPERTY FOR THE YEAR ENDING DEC 2013

GO NO, Rank & Full Name GO-2555L Sr Adm Officer MANIK ALHAT

> Present post held: SR ADM OFFICER

Present Pay: Rs.27,650/-Grade Pay = Rs.6600/- pm

Service to which the Officer belongs:		GREF								Trans A second became from Rappers
S/No Description a Property	of Precise location (Name of Area of land (in Nature of District, Division, Taluk & case of land and case of Village in which the property building) property is situated and also its destinctive number, etc.d.	Area of land (in case of land and building)	Nature of land in case of landec property	and in Extent of landed interest	land in Extent of if not in own Date landed interest name, state in acquisition whose name held and his/her relationship, if any to the Gove servant	isitiion	accolinate (whether by sex, niortage, whentance, gift details said name with details soon/persons from whom ed/address and connection. Govt servant, if any, with person/persons mediplease see Note 1	by Value of the Particular's property (see Note date) of or 2 below) prescribed any ton with	date) of sanction of the property prescribed authority, if any	the Pariculars, letter IVO of the property vote date) of sanction of the property prescribed authority, if any
							DEIOW			
р.	2	4	5	6	7	20	9	10	11	77
					MMM	MMOVABLE PROPERTY	ERTY			To the second se
, 1 Agricultureal Lan	1 Agricultureal Land Vill:Koyali Tarfe Chakan Tal : 09 Acres (Appx) Agricultural Land Khed, Distt: Pune Maharashtra	09 Acres (Appx)	Agricultural Land	1/5 share	Shri Dnyaneshwar Vishnu Alhat (Father)	Ancestral	Ancestral property, Among 5 Brothers & Sisters (HUF), I am one of the beneficiary.	MOLASSESSEU	2	being a "KARTA" of HUF and controller.
2 A small dwelling unit	B.19/25 Indira Nagar (Upper), 300 sq ft Bibavewadi, Pune-411037	300 sq ft	Residential	100%	100% in Own name	Jun 1985,	Acquired under one of the scheme of Fune Municipal Corporation.	Rs.25,000/- at the time of acquisition	rs.25,000/- at the Not obtained being time of acquisition acquired prior to joining in GREF	NA being resident at use
3 A residential unit	B.11/07 Kendriya Vihar Sector 4, PCNTDA, VIII:Moshi, PO:Bhsari, Tal-Haveli, Distt:PUNE, Maharashtra	950 sq ft	Residential	100%	100% in Own name	Jun 2003,	Purchased from CGEWHO - New Delhi in their Pune Project.	time of purchase No.F.No.BRD8/31 1-GE dated 11/05	/75/200 /2001	NA being residential use.
					MC	MOVABLE PROPERTY	RIY			
4 Motor CAR Regn No.MH-14-BK- 0572	GREF Centre Complex, Pune, NA Maharashtra	AN	AA	100%	100% in Own Name	2-Aug-J	2-Aug-13 Through advertisement published in leading daily local News Paper. Pre-owned CAR purchased	4,75,000/- (At the time of purchase)	Intimation under Rule 18(3) of CCS(Conduct) Rule 1964 submitted to BRDB through HQ DGBR	NA being utilised for personal conveyance

I do hereby certify that the details of immovable property held in my name, in the name of my spouse and dependents including the property for which prior intimation has been sought for from the competent

KSB Pumps Ltd., Pimpri, (Pune-Mumbai highway), Pune-18 and transaction made with

1220/MO/46/E/A dated 16

etter No vide GREF Centre/EIA

Date 2 Han 2014. authority have been reflected in AIPR and nothin has been left out.

immovable property is obtained from a person having official dealings with the Govt servant, such a lease should be sghown in this coulumn ireespective oof the term of the lease, whether it is short term or long -NOTE 1: For purpose of Column 9, the term "lease' would mean a lease of immovable property from year to year or for any term exceeding one year or reserving a yearly rent. Where, however, the lease of Party is a second of the GO-2655 L Sr Adm Officer MANIK ALHAT

Signature

NOTE 2: In Column 10 should be shown (a) Whether the property has been acquired by purchase, mortgage or lease, the price or premium paid for such acquisitioin, (b) Where it has been acquired by lease, the term, and the periodicicity of the payment of rent.

total annual rent thereof also, and © Where the acquisition is by inheritance, gift or exchange, the approximate value of the property so acquired